
Railtowns United is a coalition of communities addressing
the unique and complex challenges rail-connected towns
face. From blocked crossings to service reliability and
infrastructure concerns, our goal is to unite railtowns,
identify solutions, advocate for necessary improvements,
and foster sustainable economic growth for our
members and their railway partners.

We are committed to generating solutions that
overcome today’s challenges, working closely with
railways, community leaders and local, state, and federal
officials. Our coalition aims to elevate safety standards,
drive economic prosperity, and establish an equitable
partnership of equals with the railroads we host. 

FULL
MEMBERSH I P
BENEF I TS :

Collective Advocacy:
Amplify your voice in
addressing rail-related
challenges.

Resource Access:
Benefit from a growing
pool of knowledge,
expertise, support and
rail-related vendor
discounts.

Networking:   
Collaborate with
communities facing
similar challenges.

Visibility:               
Raise awareness of your
community’s issues on a
larger platform.

Representation:
Legislators will know
with certainty what
matters to their rail-
linked constituencies.

A L L  A B O A R D

For the Safety, Accessibility, and Viability
of America’s Railtowns

See the next page for Full Membership pricing by
population.

Visit railtowns.org or contact us at
membership@railtowns.org for more details on Full
Membership and how we can help engineer safety,
accessibility, and viability for your community.

Who can join?
We serve communities of 9 million all the way to villages
of less than 1,000 citizens. Membership is not limited to
municipalities! Members may also be wards, boroughs,
counties, regions, areas, and districts.

https://www.railtowns.org/
mailto:membership@railtowns.org


Railtowns United
Full Membership Dues, 2024

Population

Under 1,000
1,001-2,000
2,001-5,000
5,001-10,000
10,001-20,000
20,001-30,000
30,001-40,000
40,001-50,000
50,001-60,000
60,001-70,000
70,001-80,000
80,001-90,000
90,001-100,000
100,001-125,000
125,001-150,000
150,001-175,000
175,001-200,000
200,001-225,000

Membership

Dues $290
$595
$895
$1,235
$1,650
$2,060
$3,610
$4,225
$4,950
$5,990
$6,600
$7,425
$8,665
$9,695
$10,730
$11,765
$12,790
$13,825

Population

225,001-250,000
250,001-275,000
275,001-300,000
300,001-325,000
325,001-350,000
350,001-375,000
375,001-400,000
400,001-425,000
425,001-450,000
450,001-475,000
475,001-500,000
500,001-600,000
600,001-700,000
700,001-800,000
800,001-900,000
900,001-1,000,000
1,000,001-1,333,333
1,333,334-1,666,666
1,666,667+

Railtowns United follows a rolling-membership model. Membership is always open, and dues
cover 12 months from the date of joining. The pricing in this document is valid through
December 31, 2024.
Have questions? We’re happy to help at membership@railtowns.org.

Membership

Dues $14,860
$15,890
$16,920
$17,960
$18,985
$20,020
$21,050
$22,080
$23,115
$24,140
$25,175
$26,210
$27,230
$28,270
$29,305
$30,335
$38,380
$43,335
$49,910

Dues are payable through ACH, Check, or Card, after application is approved. Visit
railtowns.org to apply. Contact membership@railtowns.org with questions about Full
Membership and how to join.

mailto:membership@railtowns.org
https://www.railtowns.org/
mailto:membership@railtowns.org

