

For the Safety, Accessibility, and Viability of America's Railtowns



Railtowns United is a coalition of communities addressing the unique and complex challenges rail-connected towns face. From blocked crossings to service reliability and infrastructure concerns, our goal is to unite railtowns, identify solutions, advocate for necessary improvements, and foster sustainable economic growth for our members and their railway partners.

We are committed to generating solutions that overcome today's challenges, working closely with railways, community leaders and local, state, and federal officials. Our coalition aims to elevate safety standards, drive economic prosperity, and establish an equitable partnership of equals with the railroads we host.

Who can join?

We serve communities of 9 million all the way to villages of less than 1,000 citizens. Membership is not limited to municipalities! Members may also be wards, boroughs, counties, regions, areas, and districts.

ALL ABOARD

See the next page for Full Membership pricing by population.

Visit <u>railtowns.org</u> or contact us at <u>membership@railtowns.org</u> for more details on Full Membership and how we can help engineer safety, accessibility, and viability for your community.

FULL MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS:

- Collective Advocacy:
 Amplify your voice in addressing rail-related challenges.
- Resource Access:
 Benefit from a growing pool of knowledge, expertise, support and rail-related vendor discounts.
- Networking:
 Collaborate with communities facing similar challenges.
- Visibility:
 Raise awareness of your community's issues on a larger platform.
- Representation:
 Legislators will know with certainty what matters to their rail-linked constituencies.



Railtowns United Full Membership Dues, 2024

Railtowns United follows a rolling-membership model. Membership is always open, and dues cover 12 months from the date of joining. The pricing in this document is valid through December 31, 2024.

Have questions? We're happy to help at membership@railtowns.org.

Population	Membership	Population	Membership
Under 1,000	Dues \$290	225,001-250,000	Dues \$14,860
1,001-2,000	\$595	250,001-275,000	\$15,890
2,001-5,000	\$895	275,001-300,000	\$16,920
5,001-10,000	\$1,235	300,001-325,000	\$17,960
10,001-20,000	\$1,650	325,001-350,000	\$18,985
20,001-30,000	\$2,060	350,001-375,000	\$20,020
30,001-40,000	\$3,610	375,001-400,000	\$21,050
40,001-50,000	\$4,225	400,001-425,000	\$22,080
50,001-60,000	\$4,950	425,001-450,000	\$23,115
60,001-70,000	\$5,990	450,001-475,000	\$24,140
70,001-80,000	\$6,600	475,001-500,000	\$25,175
80,001-90,000	\$7,425	500,001-600,000	\$26,210
90,001-100,000	\$8,665	600,001-700,000	\$27,230
100,001-125,000	\$9,695	700,001-800,000	\$28,270
125,001-150,000	\$10,730	800,001-900,000	\$29,305
150,001-175,000	\$11,765	900,001-1,000,000	\$30,335
175,001-200,000	\$12,790	1,000,001-1,333,333	\$38,380
200,001-225,000	\$13,825	1,333,334-1,666,666	\$43,335
		1,666,667+	\$49,910

Dues are payable through ACH, Check, or Card, after application is approved. Visit <u>railtowns.org</u> to apply. Contact <u>membership@railtowns.org</u> with questions about Full Membership and how to join.